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MODEL EI ECCENTRIC VALVE SEAT GRINDER

OPER/TING INSTRUCTIONS

525 WestSophta Street
Maumee, OH 43537-1847

(419) 893-4334
1-800-228 -4255 (orders)

Fax (419) 893-6492
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巳J GRINDER
PARTS口ST― AL MODELS

PART NO. NAME OF PART

Switch Plate
Housing
Spring
Housing Tie
WoHBB Cear
Wo.BBB Gear

Lower Cap
Worm Gear
Cord Set
Bushing           ヽ
Fiber Cear
Shim        ・
Shim
Shim
lnsulator                 ・

Handle
Nut
Wrench Clip
Brush gこ shield
Eccentric Shan
Shin
Washer
Worm&Sha盈
Drive Cear
Wom&Gear sha監
Grease SI:nger
hrust Flug
Brush g.sp正電
Brush Holdα
Brush Cap
PIB
Shim
Spindle&Gear Asse市 biv
Cap Assembly
Eccentnc Shan Hoider Assembiv
Allen Wrench
Field 220V.
Amature 220V。
Field l 10V。

Amature l10V.
Groove Pin
Groove Pin
GroOve Pin
Bea五ng

"4056
4075
4077
4078
4080
4081
4083
4035
4087
4090
4093
4094
4095
4096
4103
83030
4121
4126
4165
4169
4179
4191
4215
4217
4221
4227
4234
5276
5277
5278
5282
5327
5361
5384
5392
9577
15439
15440
15441
15442
30070
30071
30072
30075



30076
30077
30073
30085
61077
62949
64261
67755
67771
67936
75276
75412
7x21
7x26
9x05
9x9
5x03
9x205
49x2
44xl
87x8
5x21
5x03

,1

Кev
Bearlng
Spr二ng
Switch
Feed Rod Assembly
Chp
Rubber Bcaring
hadlng Spring
Bushing
AdJusung Screw Knob
Name Pinte
触 pter

Screw
Screw         b
Screw
Screw        .
Screw
Screw
Screw
Greasc Piug
Expansion plug
Screw
Screw

心
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GRINDING WHEELS

齢
諄 !;帯離縛糀i報鶴 I乱

躍細鰍 蹴

雷瑞 蹴 :剛:]詮駕 縄 F襲賦 鞘 脇組 魏撃 要d pass the diamond back and f。競h acrOss the
face Ofthe grinding wheei thrOugh the use OFthe levero Continue this operation untilthe
stonc has been dressed across its entire width。

越諄鞭Hi   脚基鷲紬警離鍵
語:醇工 語醤襲 連 軽 理 洋

SSer彗:譜協 藤澪 :霊逮乱載盤
e attuSted,he setting is perJnanent until the

PILOTS

fOEfI」:EI:il°

t WhiCh wili be compatible to valve guide in cyllnder head that wOrk is tO be per―

h照寺叱をとユニ言竹岳縦4括監:牌温∵紀i::離毬記埋ゴ慧熱と亀報解龍
:111i「鷲

rati°n,thus forming a lapping compound. This wears outthe pilot and the ec―

Place pilotin the valve guide using the special wrench fumished with this equipment。
 1)o

炉贖CЛ tttbyl:ギ樋l‖:∵出鷺:モ幣♂配訴縦.a〓糀ri:縁総撒逮報驚
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諄酪襲辮報欝:手軽離種紳蝋鶴藻鮮監eproper positiOn desired by operatOr.

群帥麓 軽子

鵡縄猟  :機1縄整絡監辞:黒FI蹴路社h

鵡騨酬報は喜路比結溜報縄と珊解
hn

3 seat,use a 60・ wheel.

紆絹、縦密駕ざ:泥彗溜と脇 監d
i abrasive dust侍。

“
l being caコ ned into the ec―
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and avOid undue weartO eitherthe pi10t Orthe shane The eccent』
c shan should beswabbed Out OccasiOnally with a clean cIOth On the end Of a stick Or ware.

仕。驚糀訛解粗ぼ蹴縦!:紀越t態霊鰍越留隊
ettmottdttOm ume b dme
9五 ng is pOssible。

達激璃密蝉盛解基1 報七蝿幾揺称whee1 0耐。heg面 ndtt and腱
常解監縄熾 工綿零言部乱をrSandh

most cases the oil wili be was

線鷲   蕪ユarOund the switch or brush hく
prevent possible shOrting Ofthe inachine.

MAINTENANCE

tttξl驚脇ゼど燎謎靴 監思解
i蹴
鯨T鶏離ぷ縄f善盤解

f

CAN PRODUCE ACCuRATE WORK ONLY WHENIN GOOD CONDITIoN.The cOndidOn.

離辮辞幾箪 弊軒簾螂:機h
LUBRICATION

Do noia「 d additionaliub五 canttO the gear box ifthe:nachine begins tO Operate dも
。ve

離報鶏齢
飢h鴛惚承糀鶴癬躙騨

穏:1:議締I逸I::謡翌樹i孟驚協賦鷲鶏鷲譜駕i阻鷲雑
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瀬驚i鶴誌灘excessively.

:   

畿

ub t'よ仏liHIき君雷B!為
:eDearing fOr the spindle.                  .

∬uttbacktthttF士
亀:8      焼猛鴛慧眠麗絆洗

F宝と:i:と:鼈辞tiを 1言記輩:1甜どi:th:ti:私」μ盈デ

roper ntto the:.

FACTORY REPAtts

a thOse decribed abOve. our
pen駅
監串路報辞

ギ躍:審軍
柱創Shp―

HAL境
冊記駒ガ

NC.

MAUMEE,OH 43“7-ly7
(419)893-4334

1-300_228-4255(ordo「
s)

Fax:(419)893卜 6492
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A.INSTALLING THE PILOT

l.  w`pe the pi10t clean of all。
1:。r gnnding dust particles befOrc installatiOn.

hた
£P器:鷲:渚縄識縦遼岳認亀解sI駐鷲i耀is名撤駕監t

3. with pilot iOcated, tighten hex nut on top of pi10t undithe conet takes upciearance in the guide hOlec

B.BEFORE GRINDING

Co GRINDING

角w縄昂撃私:躍
報 報 組 等符縛

紳 翻 撤 馨
溜:鶏♂選跨紹詠:をicanbeeattmovedupand

津釈躍∴縫!輩封協霊
ani電:話競銃!鴛鷺粗法す乱鷺紀鑑reeould nOw rotate ttee Ofthe seat.

途t獄鮮無魂甜二:滞撃
hetと無 咀路監と脇 豊器縦
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